
Kategoria wiekowa

Zajęte 

miejsce

Nr 

Start
Imię i Nazwisko Okręg/Koło Stanowisko Waga ryb

1 50 Mikołaj Marciniak PZW Okręg w Zielonej Górze B-9 1100

2 52 Aniela Modelska Okręg PZW w Koninie-Powiercie B-1 1080

3 53 Antoni  Wilkus Okręg PZW w Kielcach B-14 1060

4 45 Agata Teske Okręg PZW w Bydgoszczy B-6 860

5 59 Jakub Karmański Okręg PZW w Katowicach B-21 780

6 46 Damian  Mastej Okręg PZW w Katowicach B-2 740

7 34 Jan Duklas PZW Okręg w Gdańsku B-11 640

8 49 Tymoteusz Krupop Okręg PZW Opole B-15 580

8 61 Mateusz Mateuszów Okręg PZW w Jeleniej Górze B-18 580

10 63 Lena  Dwojak Okręg PZW w Kielcach B-3 480

11 55 Szymon Woźniak Okręg PZW w Koninie B-20 440

12 64 Gabriel Moćko PZW Okręg w Białymstoku B-4 380

13 47 Igor Leliwa Okręg PZW w Bydgoszczy B-19 360

13 62 Anna  Szufrajda Okręg PZW w Bydgoszczy B-17 360

15 54 Aleksander Pawelczyk PZW Okręg w Gdańsku B-7 280

16 57 Franciszek Rybski Okręg PZW Kalisz B-10 260

17 48 Tymon Nowak Okręg PZW w Szczecinie B-5 240

18 43 Paweł Kowalski Okręg PZW w Toruniu B-16 180

19 51 Franciszek Wojtyczka PZW Okręg w Poznaniu B-12 140

20 58 Damian Winkler Okręg PZW w Szczecinie B-13 60

21 60 Filip Szczublewski Okręg PZW w Koninie-Powiercie B-8 20
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Kategoria wiekowa

Zajęte 

miejsce

Nr 

Start
Imię i Nazwisko Okręg/Koło Stanowisko Waga ryb

1 38 Filip Wilkus Okręg PZW w Kielcach C-13 2040

2 36 Maciej Kulikowski Okręg PZW Opole C-11 1720

3 32 Dawid Chachaj PZW Okręg w Lublinie C-18 1620

4 26 Dawid Szufrajda Okręg PZW w Bydgoszczy C-14 1500

5 28 Klaudia Świerc Okręg PZW w Katowicach C-2 1420

6 23 Kacper Woźniak Okręg PZW w Koninie C-4 1200

7 27 Dawid Skóra Okręg PZW w Katowicach C-5 1100

7 35 Joanna Strzechmińska Okręg PZW w Skierniewicach C-15 1100

9 33 Gracjan Wlazło Okręg PZW w Jeleniej Górze C-12 900

10 31 Natalia Szota Okręg PZW w Kielcach C-1 860

11 24 Kamil Kroma PZW Okręg w Poznaniu C-3 840

12 40 Filip  Lasota Okręg PZW Kalisz C-6 740

13 37 Sevastian Hurko PZW Okręg w Gdańsku C-7 700

14 39 Hubert Otrębski PZW Okręg w Zielonej Górze C-16 680

15 56 Karol Matukiewicz PZW Okręg w Gdańsku C-9 640

16 30 Adam Kaftan Okręg PZW w Koninie-Powiercie C-10 540

16 42 Adrian Szachniewicz Okręg PZW w Jeleniej Górze C-17 540

18 41 Julian Klimiuk PZW Okręg w Białymstoku C-8 440
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Kategoria wiekowa

Zajęte 

miejsce

Nr 

Start
Imię i Nazwisko Okręg/Koło Stanowisko Waga ryb

1 2 Dawid Świerc Okręg PZW w Katowicach A-8 2440

2 15 Mateusz Molisak Okręg PZW w Kielcach A-1 2200

3 6 Natan Łabiński PZW Okręg w Poznaniu A-15 1720

4 9 Karolina Kolarz Okręg PZW w Kielcach A-19 1660

5 22 Bartosz Kurzawa Okręg PZW w Koninie-Powiercie A-6 1640

6 29 Hubert Goluch PZW Okręg w Lublinie A-11 1560

7 3 Adrian Murgrabia Okręg PZW w Skierniewicach A-10 1320

8 11 Piotr Goluch PZW Okręg w Lublinie A-24 1260

9 19 Konrad Zarzeczny Okręg PZW w Toruniu A-14 1160

10 4 Łukasz Elias Okręg PZW Opole A-18 1140

10 13 Jakub Orłowski Okręg PZW w Jeleniej Górze A-21 1140

12 1 Bartosz Szymczak PZW Okręg w Zielonej Górze A-12 1120

13 16 Fabian Ziemba PZW Okręg w Gdańsku A-3 1100

14 7 Adam Nikitiuk PZW Okręg w Białymstoku A-4 960

15 5 Bartosz Frasunkiewicz Okręg PZW w Jeleniej Górze A-23 940

16 21 Kosma Lewandowski PZW Okręg w Gdańsku A-7 920

17 10 Krystian Banaś Okręg PZW w Toruniu A-22 780

17 12 Wojciech Rosadowski Okręg PZW w Koninie A-16 780

19 18 Miłosz Laskowski PZW Okręg w Gdańsku A-17 760

20 20 Tomasz Nowak PZW Okręg w Gdańsku A-9 740

20 25 Kamil Żebranowicz Okręg PZW w Toruniu A-2 740

22 17 Szymon Hetmańczyk PZW Okręg w Gdańsku A-13 720

23 8 Jan Leliwa Okręg PZW w Bydgoszczy A-20 700

24 14 Zuzanna  Lasota Okręg PZW Kalisz A-5 0
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Zajęte miejsce Drużyna
Suma 

miejsc

Suma 

punktów
Zawodnicy

Zajęte 

miejsce 
Punkty

1 Okręg PZW w Kielcach 8 4760
53 Antoni  Wilkus

38 Filip Wilkus

9 Karolina Kolarz

3

1

4

1060

2040

1660

2 Okręg PZW w Katowicach 11 4640
59 Jakub Karmański

28 Klaudia Świerc

2 Dawid Świerc

5

5

1

780

1420

2440

3 Okręg PZW Opole 20 3440
49 Tymoteusz Krupop

36 Maciej Kulikowski

4 Łukasz Elias

8

2

10

580

1720

1140

4 Okręg PZW w Kielcach II 22 3540
63 Lena  Dwojak

31 Natalia Szota

15 Mateusz Molisak

10

10

2

480

860

2200

5 PZW Okręg w Zielonej Górze 27 2900
50 Mikołaj Marciniak

39 Hubert Otrębski

1 Bartosz Szymczak

1

14

12

1100

680

1120

6 Okręg PZW w Jeleniej Górze 27 2620
61 Mateusz Mateuszów

33 Gracjan Wlazło

13 Jakub Orłowski

8

9

10

580

900

1140

7 PZW Okręg w Lublinie 33 2880
- BRAK ZAWODNIKA

32 Dawid Chachaj

11 Piotr Goluch

22

3

8

0

1620

1260

8 PZW Okręg w Poznaniu 33 2700
51 Franciszek Wojtyczka

24 Kamil Kroma

6 Natan Łabiński

19

11

3

140

840

1720

9 Okręg PZW w Koninie 34 2420
55 Szymon Woźniak

23 Kacper Woźniak

12 Wojciech Rosadowski

11

6

17

440

1200

780

10 PZW Okręg w Gdańsku 35 2380
34 Jan Duklas

56 Karol Matukiewicz

16 Fabian Ziemba

7

15

13

640

640

1100

11 Okręg PZW w Skierniewicach 36 2420
- BRAK ZAWODNIKA

35 Joanna Strzechmińska

3 Adrian Murgrabia

22

7

7

0

1100

1320

12 Okręg PZW w Katowicach II 38 1840
46 Damian  Mastej

27 Dawid Skóra

- BRAK ZAWODNIKA

6

7

25

740

1100

0

13 Okręg PZW w Bydgoszczy 40 2560
62 Anna  Szufrajda

26 Dawid Szufrajda

8 Jan Leliwa

13

4

23

360

1500

700

14 Okręg PZW w Koninie-Powiercie 42 2200
60 Filip Szczublewski

30 Adam Kaftan

22 Bartosz Kurzawa

21

16

5

20

540

1640

15 PZW Okręg w Białymstoku 44 1780
64 Gabriel Moćko

41 Julian Klimiuk

7 Adam Nikitiuk

12

18

14

380

440

960

16 Okręg PZW w Toruniu 46 1340
43 Paweł Kowalski

- BRAK ZAWODNIKA

19 Konrad Zarzeczny

18

19

9

180

0

1160

17 PZW Okręg w Gdańsku II 47 1740
54 Aleksander Pawelczyk

37 Sevastian Hurko

18 Miłosz Laskowski

15

13

19

280

700

760

18 Okręg PZW Kalisz 52 1000
57 Franciszek Rybski

40 Filip  Lasota

14 Zuzanna  Lasota

16

12

24

260

740

0

19 Okręg PZW w Jeleniej Górze II 53 1480
- BRAK ZAWODNIKA

42 Adrian Szachniewicz

5 Bartosz Frasunkiewicz

22

16

15

0

540

940
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